VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 493 State Corporation Commission

Item 493 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Plan Management (40800)	\$29,141,339	\$49,425,642
Federal Health Benefit Exchange Plan Management (40801)	\$107,562	\$107,562
State Health Benefit Exchange Plan Management (40802) Fund Sources:	\$29,033,777	\$49,318,080
General	\$107,562	\$20,522,719
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$29,033,777	\$28,902,923